	Rochester Hills	1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:
The second second	Master	www.rochesterhills.org
	File Number: 2009-0126	
File ID:	2009-0126Type: Appointment	Status: To Council
Version:	1 Reference: Controllin	ng Body: City Council Regular Meeting
	File Create	ed Date: 03/19/2009
File Name:	EDC appt Keith Sawdon (Jon Rea resigned) Fina	I Action:
Notes:		
Notes.		
Sponsors:	Enactme	ent Date:
Sponsors:	Enactme Agenda Summary.pdf ,Keith Sawdon CQ.pdf ,Jon Enactment Rea Resignation.pdf	
Sponsors:	Agenda Summary.pdf ,Keith Sawdon CQ.pdf ,Jon Enactment Rea Resignation.pdf	
Sponsors: Attachments:	Agenda Summary.pdf ,Keith Sawdon CQ.pdf ,Jon Enactment Rea Resignation.pdf Heari	Number:
Sponsors: Attachments: Contact:	Agenda Summary.pdf ,Keith Sawdon CQ.pdf ,Jon Enactment Rea Resignation.pdf Heari Effect	Number: ng Date:

Text of Legislative File 2009-0126

03/30/2009

City Council Regular

Meeting

Title

1

Request to Confirm the Mayor's appointment of Keith Sawdon to the Economic Development Corporation to fill the vacancy of Jonathan Rea, term to expire March 31, 2012

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby confirms the Mayor's appointment of Keith Sawdon to fill the vacancy of Jonathan Rea on the Economic Development Corporation for a term to expire March 31, 2012.